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LOWER FREMOIIT RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTET{ TRUST
2012 Financial StaEement

A. BEGINNING BAI,ANCE

B. RECEIPTS

ilanuary 1, 20L2

8, 553 .43
0.L7
0.00

FI'I[D

55 ,464 .7 8

8, 181. 51

8, 563 . 50

5, 082 . 5g

1. AaaeasmentE:
2. Delinquent Penalties:
3. Previous AEEeEEmeD.tE & Penalties:
4. TranEfere & AdjuetmentE:
5. Aaaual llltereats Earaed:
6. System Reimburgemenls:

TOTAI. RECEIPTS

C. EXPEIIDITI'RES

1. Budgeted E:cpenditures:
2. Unbudgeted E:<peuditureE:
3. Transfers & Adjustrnents:

TOTAL EXPEIIDITURES

D. ENDING BAI.AI{CE December 31, 2OL2

SUBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:
Deunis Carroll
Budget & Accounting Officer

s7 ,983 .52
51. 83

100.13
0.00

46.03
0.00

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt Lake Ci!, UT 841l4-6300
telephone (801) 538-7240. facsimile (801) 538-7467 .www.waterrighs.utah.gov

*al - tr
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Carroll



LOWER FREMOIIT RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2012 Budget E:<penditures

20L2
Amount

Budgeted

20L2
Amount

Expended

20L2
Amount

Reimbursed

Page 2

2AL2
Item

Balance
Item Item
No Description

L
2

3

4

5

5

7

Taft, Rebecca
Salary
Social Security
InEurance
Travel E)q)ense

Supplies & Equipment
Stsate Engineer Aseessment
Annual Report

4 ,200 .00
322.00
40.00

5, 000 . 00

100.00
s43.00
s0.00

4,200.00
321.30
38.55

3 ,4L0 .47

0 .00
s43.00
50.17

0 .00
0 .70
L.34

1,589.53

100.00
0.00

-0.L7

0. 00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0 .00
0.00

Totals: 10,255.00 8,553 .50

I.OVIER FREMONT RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2012 Total Assessmen! Anount : $8,000.00

0.00 1,591_.40



I,OWER FREIT{OTiTT RIVER DISTRIBITTION SYSTEM
2013 Proposed Budget, Worksheet

Item ltem
No Deseription

2012 Amount
Budgeted

2012 Item
Balance

20L3
Propoeed Budget

1

2

3

4

Taft, Rebecea
Salary
Social Security
InEuraDce
Travel E:q)eaEe

Supplies & Equipment
State Engineer Asseaement,
Annual Report

Totals :

4, 200 . 00
322.00
40.00

5, 000 . 00

100.00
s43.00
50.00

0 .00
0.70
1 .34

L, 589 . 53

100.00
0.00

-0.17

5

5

7

10, 255 . 00 1, 591.40



LOWER FREMOIIT RIVER DISTRTBITTION SYSTEM
2012 Delinquent Water AEEeegmente

Accourtrt Billing Entity
Nurnber Billing Contact

Page 3

Anrount Due

LOO744 WILLIAITISON ARII.I.A ITA:IFIEIJD, ARVIN IIN(FIELD 15.30
c/o Arrdy Taft

Total Anoutrt Due : 15.30


